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1 Gaurish Kiran Baliga 16010121010 Computer Engineering 2025 Off Campus Placement Google (O) 51.72

2 Shubraja Lalith 16010121100 Computer Engineering 2025 Off Campus Placement Goldman Sachs (O) 30

3 Pratham Goenka 16010421137 Information Technology 2025 Off Campus Placement Goldman Sachs (O) 30

4 Vatsal Jayesh Sanchala 16010121168 Computer Engineering 2025 Off Campus Placement CrackedDevs (O) 24.16

5 Kartikeya Vijaykumar Mishra 16010121112 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Browserstack (PPO) 22.00

6 Rahul Rajeev Dandona 16010421015 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement Browserstack (PPO) 22.00

7 Chirag Sandip Sharma 16010121186 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement JPMC 19.75

8 Nidhi Ramesh Poojary 16010421082 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement JPMC 19.75

9 Arya Ajitkumar Nair 16010421063 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement JPMC (PPO) 19.75

10 Dhruv Atalbihari Sharma 16010421099 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement Eventstrat LabsPrivateLimited (PPO) 18

11 Harsh Awadhesh Pandey 16010421068 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement Eventstrat LabsPrivateLimited (PPO) 18

12 Manan Kabra 16010421041 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement Eventstrat LabsPrivateLimited (PPO) 18

13 Pranay Singh 16010121191 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement ION 17.3

14 Alekya - Arra 16010121007 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement ION 17.3

15 Varrshinie - Aravindan 16010121221 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement ION 17.3

16 Anmol Arun 16010321004 Electronics and Telecommunication 2025 On Campus Placement ION 17.3

17 Arya Ajitkumar Nair 16010421063 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement EDRA Labs(PPO) 17.10

18 Raj Amit Motta 16010122806 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Edelweiss – Global Markets 16

19 Mohak Mahesh Khetan 16010121088 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Edelweiss – Global Markets 16

20 Ritvik Sanjeev Jindal 16010121073 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Hyperverge(PPO) 16.00

21 Gaurish Kiran Baliga 16010121010 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Edelweiss – Global Markets 16

22 Meet Manish Jain 16010121004 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Gupshup Technology 16

23 Jagjit Singh Bhumra 16010121022 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Gupshup Technology 16

24 Praneel Tejpal Bora 16010121025 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Gupshup Technology 16

25 Vatsal Jayesh Sanchala 16010121168 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Gupshup Technology 16

26 Pratham Gajendra Sharma 16010421135 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement Hyperverge(PPO) 16.00

27 Dev Bharat Savla 16010121172 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Nouryon Chemicals(PPO) 15.51

28 Azhar Nadeem Bamne 16010121011 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Nouryon Chemicals(PPO) 15.51

29 Yakshit Yashodhar Poojary 16010121149 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Nouryon Chemicals(PPO) 15.5

30 Kevin Bharat Tank 16010121202 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Nouryon Chemicals(PPO) 15.5

31 Krisha Batheja 16010421006 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement Nouryon Chemicals(PPO) 15.5

32 Adithe - Shivaram 16010221024 Electronics Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Nouryon Chemicals(PPO) 15.50

33 Viraj Sunil Yadav 16010121216 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Browserstack (PPO) 14.56

34 Bhavya Jayesh Nanda 16010421064 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement Browserstack (PPO) 14.56

35 Devesh Hanish Jain 16010121070 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Browserstack (PPO) 14.52

36 Zaidali Riyaz Merchant 16010121108 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Barclays (PPO) 14

37 DIVYA VIVEK TIKOO 16010121205 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Barclays (PPO) 14

38 Abhishek Madhu Sarkar 16010121170 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement
GreyLabs AI 
(AHG Technologies Private Limited)

14

39 Vishal Bhausaheb Patil 16010421080 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement Barclays(PPO) 14

40 Jagjit Singh Bhumra 16010121022 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Seclore 13

41 Atharv Charudatt Mundhe 16010121118 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Purplle (PPO) 13

42 Hiral Rahul Patel 16010421071 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement Hyperverge(PPO) 12.97

43 Jiya . Bhagat 16010121013 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Barclays(PPO) 12.67

44 Meet Manish Jain 16010121004 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Interactive Broker 12.28

45 Naviya Vinod Nayak 16010321029 Electronics and Telecommunication 2025 Off Campus Placement
Cisco Systems (India)
Private Limited (O)

12.21

46 Anwesha  Parida 16010321086 Electronics and Telecommunication 2025 Off Campus Placement
Cisco Systems (India) 
Private Limited (O)

12.21

47 Milind Santosh Kumar Nair 16010121120 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Godrej Consumer Products Limited 12

48 Meet Hemant Gala 16010121051 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Godrej Consumer Products Limited 12

49 Anirudha  Ta 16010121199 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Godrej Consumer Products Limited 12
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50 NIDHI NAVNEET BHANDARI 16010121016 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Sharekhan limited 12

51 Sahil Saksena 16010121166 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Sharekhan limited 12

52 ALFIYA MUNAWWAR ANWARE 16010121006 Computer Engineering 2025 Off Campus Placement Tekgeminus Solutions Ltd (O) 12

53 Taher Husein Ariwala 16010122801 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Cimpress (PPO) 12

54 Manasi Kailas Kothawade 16010121090 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Cimpress (PPO) 12

55 Dhruv Rahul Dedhia 16010121041 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Cimpress (PPO) 12

56 Shubh Piyush Radia 16010121154 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Taabi Mobility 12.00

57 Aditya Vilas Awhad 16010421138 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement Godrej Capital 12

58 Aarya Amit Tiwari 16010421119 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement Godrej Capital 12

59 Vedant Prashant Dhotre 16010421020 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement Godrej Capital 12

60 Ameya Kiran Yeole 16010421126 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement Godrej Industries Limited (PPO) 12

61 MAYANK BHARGAV 16010422809 Information Technology 2025 Off Campus Placement Emergence (O) 12

62 Harsh Awadhesh Pandey 16010421068 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement Sharekhan limited 12

63 Divyam Rajesh Kakani 16010221041 Electronics Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement IdeaForge Technology Ltd. 12

64 Aditya Arvind Savant 16010321042 Electronics and Telecommunication 2025 Off Campus Placement Brokentusk Technologies pvt Ltd.(O) 12

65 Ishaan Ritesh Rinki Sahay 16010321040 Electronics and Telecommunication 2025 On Campus Placement CCS INC 12

66 Krishna Laxminiwas Mallawat 16010321050 Electronics and Telecommunication 2025 On Campus Placement Taabi Mobility 12.00

67 Vivek Umeshwar Ray 16010121161 Computer Engineering 2025 Off Campus Placement
Investec Global Services 
(India) Private Limited(O)

11.00

68 Azhar Nadeem Bamne 16010121011 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Tresvista 10.07

69 Tanvi Makarand Natu 16010421065 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement Tresvista 10.07

70 Tejal Rajendra Ambhore 16010121005 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Mehery Soccom Pvt Ltd 10.02

71 Kedar Mayuresh Shidhaye 16010121187 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Mehery Soccom Pvt Ltd (PPO) 10.02

72 Tanmay Mahesh Shidhani 16010421133 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement Mehery Soccom Pvt Ltd (PPO) 10.02

73 Vidisha Shashir Wanjare 16010121215 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Arcon 10

74 Asmi Parag Takle 16010121200 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Aurion Pro 10

75 Chhavi - Gupta 16010121218 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Aurion Pro 10

76 Aryan Manish Parmar 16010121137 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement ConnectWise (PPO) 10

77 Kunal Neeraj Chaturvedi 16010121032 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement ConnectWise (PPO) 10

78 Rugved Sandeep Palodkar 16010121211 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement IDFY 10

79 Kedar Madhav Kulkarni 16010121096 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement IDFY 10

80 Risha Rosalin Rout 16010121009 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Stonex 10

81 Atharva Avinash Kulkarni 16010121095 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Stonex 10

82 Abhishek - Gupta 16010121226 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Stonex 10

83 Bhavya D Verma 16010121210 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Stonex 10

84 Varrshinie - Aravindan 16010121221 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Stonex 10

85 Ritvik Sanjeev Jindal 16010121073 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement ConnectWise (PPO) 10

86 Chinmay Rakesh Maitre 16010421053 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement Arcon 10

87 Mahak - Nazir 16010421141 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement Aurion Pro 10

88 Parth Shailesh Gala 16010421025 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement ConnectWise (PPO) 10

89 Minank Singh Pritam Singh Mehta 16010421055 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement ConnectWise (PPO) 10

90 Ronit Rahul Mehta 16010421056 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement Stonex 10

91 Prathamesh Uday Powar 16010421131 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement Stonex 10

92 Dhruv Atalbihari Sharma 16010421099 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement ConnectWise (PPO) 10

93 Presha Amit Monga 16010221029 Electronics Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Aurion Pro 10

94 Viraj Jitendra Chordiya 16010321079 Electronics and Telecommunication 2025 On Campus Placement Stonex 10

95 Arshia Rajesh Yadav 16010321013 Electronics and Telecommunication 2025 On Campus Placement Aurion Pro (PPO) 10

96 Anuj - Venkatesh 16010321058 Electronics and Telecommunication 2025 On Campus Placement Aurion Pro (PPO) 10

97 Mohammad Ibrahim Ansari 16010422816 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement Amazon India 9.71

98 Romit Salil Sabnis 16010321074 Electronics and Telecommunication 2025 On Campus Placement Amazon India 9.71
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99 Aditya Chandran 16010121031 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement HDFC Life 9.5

100 Anwesh Simanchala Bharadwaj 16010121019 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement HDFC Life 9.5

101 Priyal Kamlesh Keharia 16010121001 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement HDFC Life 9.5

102 Vivek Umeshwar Ray 16010121161 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement HDFC Life 9.5

103 Aditya Bhagwant Pai 16010421139 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement HDFC Life 9.5

104 Akshat Anand Choudhary 16010421014 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement HDFC Life 9.5

105 Pranav Atul Patil 16010421076 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement HDFC Life 9.5

106 Soham Marawar 16010321098 Electronics and Telecommunication 2025 On Campus Placement HDFC Life 9.5

107 Sahil Manish Chauhan 16010121034 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement HSBC 9.4

108 Aditi Neelesh Sambrekar 16010121167 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement HSBC 9.4

109 PRATHAM NIRAJ UPADHYAY 16010321102 Electronics and Telecommunication 2025 On Campus Placement HSBC 9.4

110 Avneesh Jayachandran Pillai 16010121147 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Oracle 9.34

111 Dibyani Mohanty 16010121115 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Oracle 9.34

112 Sakshi Dilip Borade 16010121026 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Oracle 9.34

113 Ishita Rajeev Garg 16010121056 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Oracle 9.34

114 Madhav Mahesh Patel 16010121138 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Oracle 9.34

115 Shreenand Uday Joshi 16010121076 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Oracle 9.34

116 Anusha Goswami 16010121061 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Oracle - Phase II 9.34

117 Yash Piyush Merchant 16010121107 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Oracle - Phase II 9.34

118 Ananya Jayachandran Pillai 16010121145 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Oracle - Phase II 9.34

119 Kashvi Devesh Mody 16010121114 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Oracle - Phase II 9.34

120 Devesh Hanish Jain 16010121070 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Oracle 9.34

121 Aditya Yogesh Bhusari 16010421010 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement Oracle - Phase II 9.34

122 Naman Kamal Gathani 16010421028 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement Oracle - Phase II 9.34

123 Dhruv Devanand Bhagatkar 16010321005 Electronics and Telecommunication 2025 On Campus Placement Oracle 9.34

124 Praneel Tejpal Bora 16010121025 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement RBL bank Phase IV 9.22

125 Malhar - Anoop 16010321061 Electronics and Telecommunication 2025 On Campus Placement RBL bank Phase II 9.22

126 Aditi Sudhir Sahu 16010121163 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement ICICI Prudential 9.2

127 Omkar Vilas Boralkar 16010121027 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement ICICI Prudential 9.2

128 Kushal Ramesh Panchal 16010421067 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement ICICI Prudential 9.2

129 Vidhi Bharat Shah 16010121183 Computer Engineering 2025 Off Campus Placement Jeavio India Pvt. Ltd.(O) 9

130 Aaditya Anil Kulkarni 16010121092 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement S&P Global. 9

131 Rutva Ashwin Vora 16010121212 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Transpure Solutions Pvt. Ltd.(PPO) 9

132 Harsh Manohar Bhutkar 16010522803 Mechanical Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Reliance Industries Limited. 9.00

133 Sidhi Manish Gandhi 16010121055 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Jaro Education 8.96

134 Arya Latkar 16010521068 Mechanical Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Jaro Education 8.96

135 Heet Tushar Shah 16010321806 Electronics and Telecommunication 2025 On Campus Placement Jaro Education 8.96

136 Shubham Yuvaraj Lad 16010321117 Electronics and Telecommunication 2025 On Campus Placement Jaro Education 8.96

137 Atharva Vyenkat Chavan 16010121024 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Colgate (PPO) 8.50

138 Vishrut Tushar Deshmukh 16010121043 Computer Engineering 2025 Off Campus Placement Bajao international PPO (O) 8.40

139 Varun Nagpal 16010421062 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement FileAgo 8.4

140 Akhil Mohanakrishnan Nair 16010321115 Electronics and Telecommunication 2025 On Campus Placement FileAgo 8.4

141 Vedant Vivekanand Hire 16010421034 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement ICICI Lombard 8.29

142 Aditya Narahari Kulkarni 16010121093 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Purplle(PPO) 8

143 ASHMIT - BAKSHI 16010121223 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Dolat Capital 8

144 Diya Dimple Sethi 16010421093 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement Cityflo 8.00

145 Diya Premal Saraiya 16010521037 Mechanical Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement JSW 8

146 Krrish - Mahajan 16010321125 Electronics and Telecommunication 2025 On Campus Placement Cogitate Technology 8

147 Parth Parag Mhatre 16010221065 Electronics Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Godrej and Boyce 7.75



Sr. No. Students Name Roll No. Discipline
Year of 
passing

On/Off Campus Placement Name of the Employer
CTC in 

LPA

K. J. Somaiya College of Engineering
UG Placement Year 2024-2025

List of Students Selected

148 Vedant Mitesh Ruparel 16010521033 Mechanical Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Godrej and Boyce 7.75

149 Aakruti Manoj Gupta 16010521054 Mechanical Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Godrej and Boyce 7.75

150 OM HANMANT NISALKAR 16010522811 Mechanical Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Godrej and Boyce 7.75

151 Riya Jainesh Hemani 16010121065 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Deloitte India 7.6

152 Sahil Manish Chauhan 16010121034 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Deloitte India 7.6

153 ANURAG VINEET SHAHAL 16010121184 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Deloitte India 7.6

154 Atharva Pramod Desai 16010121042 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Deloitte India 7.6

155 Raghav Vivek Srivastava 16010121198 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Deloitte India 7.6

156 Nupur Milind Chaudhari 16010121033 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Deloitte India 7.6

157 Smit Vimal Malde 16010121104 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Deloitte India 7.6

158 Hiyaa Amit Shah 16010121177 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Deloitte India 7.6

159 Sania Sarin 16010121169 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Deloitte India 7.6

160 Atharva Chetan Tambe 16010121201 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Deloitte India 7.6

161 Atharva Vaibhav Vaidya 16010121206 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Deloitte India 7.6

162 Vedantika Ajitkumar Singh 16010121192 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Deloitte India 7.6

163 Shreshtha Dileep Sodhia 16010121195 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Deloitte India 7.6

164 Arsalan Naeem Khan 16010421046 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement Deloitte India 7.6

165 Tanay Gautam Patwa 16010421038 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement Deloitte India 7.6

166 Vishnav Amit Tuli 16010421123 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement Deloitte India 7.6

167 Tejas Ramesh Shetty 16010421103 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement Deloitte India 7.6

168 Fiyoni Kalpesh Paradia 16010421069 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement Deloitte India 7.6

169 Ishita Bhatia 16010421007 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement Deloitte India 7.6

170 Sohum Sujay Benalkar 16010521087 Mechanical Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Deloitte India 7.6

171 Aaditya Santosh Shrivastava 16010521100 Mechanical Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Deloitte India 7.6

172 Aryan Pradip Ughade 16010321076 Electronics and Telecommunication 2025 On Campus Placement Deloitte India 7.6

173 Akshar Anand Nigam 16010321067 Electronics and Telecommunication 2025 On Campus Placement Deloitte India 7.6

174 Rupal Nilesh Parulekar 16010321068 Electronics and Telecommunication 2025 On Campus Placement Deloitte India 7.6

175 Harsha Sujit Rane 16010321059 Electronics and Telecommunication 2025 On Campus Placement Deloitte India 7.6

176 Krish Shilpesh Desai 16010321116 Electronics and Telecommunication 2025 On Campus Placement Deloitte India 7.6

177 Samarjit Sudip Ray 16010121160 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Logistics Now 7.5

178 Vivaash Sachin Jain 16010122822 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Morning Star 7.5

179 Shashank Ramesh Bhanushali 16010121018 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Morning Star 7.5

180 Aditya Deepak Patil 16010121028 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Morning Star 7.5

181 Rutva Ashwin Vora 16010121212 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Logistics Now 7.5

182 Nicole Stewart Dcosta 16010121040 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Morning Star 7.5

183 Sharvil Goverdhan 16010421032 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement Logistics Now 7.5

184 Twisha Nidhi Ahuja 16010421129 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement LogisticsNow (PPO) 7.5

185 Tanushree Krishna Acharya 16010421001 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement Ericsson India 7.5

186 Keyur Navinchandra Patel 16010421073 Information Technology 2025 Off Campus Placement Reliance(O) 7.50

187 Asmi Harshad Moghe 16010421060 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement nStore Retech Pvt Ltd 7.50

188 Vamshi Pradeep Kumar 16010521029 Mechanical Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement nStore Retech Pvt Ltd 7.50

189 Sparsh Madhusudan Gairola 16010321121 Electronics and Telecommunication 2025 On Campus Placement Morning Star 7.5

190 Unnati Ajay Vyas 16010321031 Electronics and Telecommunication 2025 On Campus Placement Morning Star 7.5

191 Vaishnavi Sanjay Pawar 16010422811 Information Technology 2025 Off Campus Placement Pay Nearby(O) 7.37

192 Rishikesh Ravindra Bhintade 16010521004 Mechanical Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Sumitomo 7.2

193 Akash Manoj Jain 16010522805 Mechanical Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Sumitomo 7.2

194 Aadit Thakur 16010121020 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Aurion Pro 7

195 Vatsal Dipesh Soni 16010121197 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Aurion Pro 7

196 Ruchita Dattatray Machale 16010122804 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Loylty Rewardz Mngt Pvt Ltd 7
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197 Reema Haridas Parakkal 16010121132 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Loylty Rewardz Mngt Pvt Ltd 7

198 Shivesh - Bhat 16010121225 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Loylty Rewardz Mngt Pvt Ltd 7

199 Atharva Madhukar Durgvale 16010122816 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Loylty Rewardz Mngt Pvt Ltd 7

200 Nikita Umesh Pawar 16010121144 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Loylty Rewardz Mngt Pvt Ltd 7

201 Uditi - Sinha 16010121194 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Loylty Rewardz Mngt Pvt Ltd 7

202 SAKSHI DAYANAND BHOSALE 16010122826 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Mindgate Solutions Private limited 7

203 Sushant Manoj Nair 16010121121 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Neebal Technology 7

204 Raj Minesh Agrawal 16010121003 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Accelya Group 7

205 Islam Faizul Islam 16010122814 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Loylty Rewardz Mngt Pvt Ltd(PPO) 7.00

206 Darshan Dinesh Gupta 16010121063 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Accelya Group 7.00

207 Mustafa Aliakber Poonawala 16010421083 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement Aurion Pro 7

208 Shruti Sunil Mahadik 16010421051 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement Loylty Rewardz Mngt Pvt Ltd 7

209 Dev Sanjay Pipalia 16010421134 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement Loylty Rewardz Mngt Pvt Ltd 7

210 Arpan Navendra Soni 16010421113 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement Loylty Rewardz Mngt Pvt Ltd 7

211 Parmeet Singh Bhatti 16010421009 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement Loylty Rewardz Mngt Pvt Ltd 7

212 Ishan Prashant Gaikwad 16010421024 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement Mindgate Solutions Private limited 7

213 Aditya Sanjaykumar Gohil 16010421030 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement Accelya Group 7

214 Shrivatsa Shrirang Deshpande 16010421132 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement Accelya Group 7

215 Siddhi Anand 16010421108 Information Technology 2025 Off Campus Placement Crisil Intelligence(O) 7.00

216 Austin Anthony Pereira 16010521026 Mechanical Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement R.K.CONTROL INSTRUMENTS PVT.LTD 7

217 Tejashri Pravin Kandhare 16010521102 Mechanical Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement R.K.CONTROL INSTRUMENTS PVT.LTD 7

218 Daniel Mario Sequeira 16010521040 Mechanical Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement R.K.CONTROL INSTRUMENTS PVT.LTD 7

219 Vedang Narayandas Dargar 16010521106 Mechanical Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement R.K.CONTROL INSTRUMENTS PVT.LTD 7

220 Utkarsh - Arora 16010321020 Electronics and Telecommunication 2025 On Campus Placement Loylty Rewardz Mngt Pvt Ltd 7

221 Aakash Afzal Khan 16010321107 Electronics and Telecommunication 2025 On Campus Placement Loylty Rewardz Mngt Pvt Ltd 7

222 KEVAL HIREN SHAH 16010121179 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement TATA Power 6.97

223 Krrish - Mahajan 16010321125 Electronics and Telecommunication 2025 On Campus Placement 
NCSI Technologies (India) 
Private Limited

6.82

224 Nicole Stewart Dcosta 16010121040 Computer Engineering 2025 Off Campus Placement Capgemini(PPO) 6.80

225 Sarfaraz Mansoor Ahmed Shaikh 16010121185 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Deloitte India phase II 6.71

226 Sai Ravindra Jadhav 16010121068 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Deloitte India phase II 6.71

227 Mrudula Sushil Sawant 16010121173 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Deloitte India phase II 6.71

228 AAYUSHI PRASHANT PAWAR 16010121143 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Deloitte India phase II 6.71

229 Aditya Abhijit Kharote 16010121087 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Deloitte India phase II 6.71

230 Siddhi Anand Raman 16010121222 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Deloitte India phase II 6.71

231 Anish Mohan Karkera 16010121080 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Deloitte India phase II 6.71

232 Atharv Shailesh Kanbargi 16010421043 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement Deloitte India phase II 6.71

233 Akshata Vijaykumar Ingalahalli 16010421035 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement Deloitte India phase II 6.71

234 Bhavya Jayesh Nanda 16010421064 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement Deloitte India phase II 6.71

235 Bheemika Sandeep Soni 16010321088 Electronics and Telecommunication 2025 On Campus Placement Deloitte India phase II 6.71

236 Gayathri Manoj Poduval 16010321039 Electronics and Telecommunication 2025 On Campus Placement Deloitte India phase II 6.71

237 Parth Lakhapat Trivedi 16010421122 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement Orange Business 6.5

238 Tanvi Makarand Natu 16010421065 Information Technology 2025 Off Campus Placement Capgemini (O) 6.5

239 Karishma Mahesh Tare 16010321051 Electronics and Telecommunication 2025 On Campus Placement Orange Business 6.5

240 Viraj Vidhyadhar Sawant 16010221037 Electronics Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Bluestar 6.42

241 Kshitij Shriram Koyande 16010522819 Mechanical Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Bluestar 6.42

242 Saiesh Mukund Rajam 16010521032 Mechanical Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Bluestar 6.42

243 Abbas Kaizer Chhawniwala 16010521066 Mechanical Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Hike Education 6.42

244 Atharva Ashish Duddalwar 16010121049 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement 360 ONE 6.40

245 Chandan hemant deshmukh 16010321094 Electronics and Telecommunication 2025 On Campus Placement Toyo Phase II 6.14
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246 Shreshtha Dileep Sodhia 16010121195 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement KPMG - Phase II 6

247 Girik Singh Bhambra 16010121014 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement KPMG - Phase II 6

248 Ayush Amol Khandare 16010121084 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement KPMG - Phase II 6

249 Ranak Singh Bhambra 16010121015 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement KPMG - Phase II 6

250 Shivansh Gautam 16010121224 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement KPMG - Phase II 6

251 YASHA DHANANJAY WAKHLE 16010121214 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement SBI General Insurance 6

252 Sahil Prasad Nagarkar 16010121119 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement SBI General Insurance 6

253 Rushiel Anand Sarnaik 16010121038 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Astrico AI 6

254 Aryan Dipesh Mehta 16010121106 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Pravaayu Phase II 6

255 Aditi Neelesh Sambrekar 16010121167 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Holcim Global Digital Hub (PPO) 6

256 Sahil Prasad Nagarkar 16010121119 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Pravaayu phase II 6

257 Taniya Sunil Paul 16010421081 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement KPMG - Phase II 6

258 Darshit Vinod Visariya 16010421124 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement KPMG - Phase II 6

259 Saniya Sandeep Sonawane 16010421112 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement KPMG - Phase II 6

260 Avani  Bhattacharjee 16010421008 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement Pravaayu phase II 6

261 Karan Ketanbhai Patel 16010421072 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement SBI General Insurance 6

262 Abhishek  Shukla 16010421106 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement SBI General Insurance 6

263 Srajan Singh Rajput 16010421085 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement SBI General Insurance 6

264 Harshvardhan Ranjeet Jha 16010421040 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement Signpost India Pvt Ltd 6

265 Humaid Muazzam Armar 16010422807 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement Signpost India Pvt Ltd 6

266 Vaishnavi Sanjay Pawar 16010422811 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement SBI General Insurance 6

267 Preshit Madhukar Holay 16010221006 Electronics Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement KPMG - Phase II 6

268 Jossil - Johnson 16010221008 Electronics Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement KPMG - Phase II 6

269 Aryaan Devendra Saraiya 16010221023 Electronics Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement KPMG - Phase II 6

270 Yashvi Nilay Desai 16010321010 Electronics and Telecommunication 2025 On Campus Placement KPMG - Phase II 6

271 Kushal Mrinal Das 16010321083 Electronics and Telecommunication 2025 On Campus Placement KPMG - Phase II 6

272 Raj Vivek Sharma 16010321045 Electronics and Telecommunication 2025 On Campus Placement Pravaayu 6

273 Manas Subodh Sanas 16010321097 Electronics and Telecommunication 2025 On Campus Placement SBI General Insurance 6

274 Namrata Nikhilesh Biswas 16010321090 Electronics and Telecommunication 2025 On Campus Placement SBI General Insurance 6

275 Dharmit Deven Shah 16010321044 Electronics and Telecommunication 2025 On Campus Placement Segumento 6

276 Aditya Shivprakash Pandey 16010321032 Electronics and Telecommunication 2025 On Campus Placement Pravaayu 6

277 Yash Uday Sawantdesai 16010521038 Mechanical Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Worley 5.8

278 ANURAG VINEET SHAHAL 16010121184 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Capgemini 5.75

279 Umang Kishor Javheri 16010522815 Mechanical Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Toyo Engineering 5.64

280 Aditya Ajit Sanas 16010521036 Mechanical Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Toyo Engineering 5.64

281 Lalithameena - Sekar 16010521039 Mechanical Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Toyo Engineering 5.64

282 Rahul Sandesh Vernekar 16010521047 Mechanical Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Toyo Engineering 5.64

283 Varun - Harikrishnan 16010521105 Mechanical Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Toyo Engineering 5.64

284 Isha Nitin Khandalekar 16010121083 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Quantanite 5.5

285 Rutuja Rahul Patil 16010421077 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement Quantanite 5.5

286 Aarya Akash Sharma 16010521046 Mechanical Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Mukand Ltd. (Bajaj Group) 5.5

287 Jeet Rohit Doshi 16010521015 Mechanical Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Mukand Ltd. (Bajaj Group) 5.5

288 Atharva Shekhar Shete 16010522813 Mechanical Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Mukand Ltd. (Bajaj Group) 5.5

289 Shaashwat Shrish Kaoley 16010521020 Mechanical Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Mukand Ltd. (Bajaj Group) 5.5

290 Bhargav Ulhaas Bhole 16010521069 Mechanical Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Mukand Ltd. (Bajaj Group) 5.5

291 Prasad Nilesh Joshi 16010521042 Mechanical Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Mukand Ltd. (Bajaj Group) 5.5

292 Paras Gautam Maisheri 16010521063 Mechanical Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Mukand Ltd. (Bajaj Group) 5.5

293 Sarthak Alhad Nimbalkar 16010321030 Electronics and Telecommunication 2025 Off Campus Placement Accenture (O) 5.50

294 Tanish Vincent Fernandes 16010421023 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement C-Prav Labs pvt. ltd. 5.47
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295 Vishwesh vijay juwatkar 16010521104 Mechanical Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement 
Tata Motors Insurance Broking 
And Advisory Services Limited

5.05

296 Aaryan Sanjay Golatkar 16010121060 Computer Engineering 2025 Off Campus Placement KPMG(O) 5

297 Pratham Alpesh Dhruv 16010121047 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement CitiusTech 5.00

298 Sanmit Santosh Gangurde 16010122802 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement CitiusTech 5.00

299 Paras Nayan Jain 16010121071 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement CitiusTech 5.00

300 Manav Piyush Mistry 16010422804 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement Atrina Tech 5

301 Raghavram - Suresh 16010522814 Mechanical Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Oberoi Realty 5

302 Sujal Sudheer Limaye 16010521060 Mechanical Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement RMC India 5

303 Praveen Dilip Makhija 16010521101 Mechanical Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement RMC India 5

304 Vedikka Vinod Naik 16010521083 Mechanical Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Sunjewels Private Limited 5

305 Mayur Ulhas Kukawalkar 16010522807 Mechanical Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Framatome Pvt. Ltd. 5.00

306 Purva Ravikiran Thakur 16010321052 Electronics and Telecommunication 2025 On Campus Placement RSM Astute Consulting 5

307 Aditya Shivprakash Pandey 16010321032 Electronics and Telecommunication 2025 On Campus Placement Commtel 5.00

308 Drishti Vishnu Sable 16010320061 Electronics and Telecommunication 2025 On Campus Placement Commtel 5.00

309 Harsh Kumar Tiwari 16010321055 Electronics and Telecommunication 2025 On Campus Placement Matrix Medicals 5.00

310 Smit Biren Shah 16010321801 Electronics and Telecommunication 2025 On Campus Placement Matrix Medicals 5.00

311 Manas Abhijit Hardikar 16010121064 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Aegis Graham Bell Awards 4.8

312 Anagha Vijay Kadwad 16010321071 Electronics and Telecommunication 2025 On Campus Placement Aegis Graham Bell Awards 4.8

313 ANAGH ABHAY GHARAT 16010521019 Mechanical Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement 
Grindwell Norton Limited,
 Saint-Gobain Group

4.6

314 Neil Kershasp Carnac 16010121029 Computer Engineering 2025 Off Campus Placement Tata trent (O) 4.5

315 Raheel Hitesh Parekh 16010121133 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Nagarro Software 4.50

316 Hussain Yusuf Harianawala 16010421130 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement Accenture 4.5

317 ADESHA G ADIGA 16010421002 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement
Synergetics Information Technology 
Services India Pvt. Ltd.

4.50

318 Surabhi Prashant Lele 16010421047 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement
Reserve Bank Information 
Technology Pvt. Ltd. (ReBIT)

4.50

319 Sanil Nilesh Bhide 16010521057 Mechanical Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Nilkamal 4.5

320 Lalithameena - Sekar 16010521039 Mechanical Engineering 2025 Off Campus Placement Bharat Fritz Werner Limited (O) 4.5

321 Rohan Subhashchandra Sharma 16010421100 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement ImpactGuru 4.44

322 Riya Jainesh Hemani 16010121065 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Capgemini 4.25

323 Raghav Vivek Srivastava 16010121198 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Capgemini 4.25

324 Reema Haridas Parakkal 16010121132 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Capgemini 4.25

325 Nikita Jeetbahadur Singh 16010421110 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement Capgemini 4.25

326 Tirth Jaimin Patel 16010421075 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement Capgemini 4.25

327 Soham Rajesh Sawant 16010421092 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement Capgemini 4.25

328 Fiyoni Kalpesh Paradia 16010421069 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement Capgemini 4.25

329 Atharv Shailesh Kanbargi 16010421043 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement Capgemini 4.25

330 Iyer Krishna Venkatachalam 16010321070 Electronics and Telecommunication 2025 On Campus Placement Capgemini 4.25

331 Priyanshi Varshney 16010221033 Electronics Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Mahindra and Mahindra 4.20

332 Shreyash Harish Kamath 16010521097 Mechanical Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Mahindra and Mahindra 4.20

333 Joseph Lawrence Pereira 16010521027 Mechanical Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Mahindra and Mahindra 4.20

334 Behzad Mehernosh Chhapgar 16010522804 Mechanical Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Mahindra and Mahindra 4.20

335 Aditya - Chandrashekar 16010521011 Mechanical Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Mahindra and Mahindra 4.20

336 Arya Latkar 16010521068 Mechanical Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Mahindra & Mahindra 4.20

337 Kaushik T TVSND 16010321049 Electronics and Telecommunication 2025 On Campus Placement Mahindra and Mahindra 4.20

338 Yash Santosh Kulkarni 16010321022 Electronics and Telecommunication 2025 On Campus Placement 
Global Payex Technologies
Pvt. Ltd.(PPO)

4.08

339 Aditya Naveenesh Mishra 16010121111 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Quantum Data Engines 4

340 Om Dattaram Walke 16010122819 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Infytrix Ecom Pvt. Ltd 4.00

341 Anukarsh Shrivastava 16010421105 Information Technology 2025 On Campus Placement Quantum Data Engines 4

342 Vinayak Shivshankar Shirahatti 16010321073 Electronics and Telecommunication 2025 On Campus Placement L&T Technology Services 4

343 Mustafa Ali Asgar Motiwala 16010121116 Computer Engineering 2025 Off Campus Placement RippleHire(O) 3.81
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344 Ritvik Mukesh Arora 16010221001 Electronics Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Arora Technologies (P) Limited (O) 3.81

345 VIRAJ AVINASH KAKADE 16010321016 Electronics and Telecommunication 2025 Off Campus Placement Senergy Intellution Pvt. Ltd.(O) 3.61

346 Darshan Dinesh Gupta 16010121063 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement TCS Ninja 3.6

347 Nagesh Shailendra Kumar Shukla 16010221016 Electronics Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Affix Centre(O) 3.60

348 Swastik Srihari Macha 16010222803 Electronics Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Hansa Customer Equity Pvt. LTD.(O) 3.50

349 Dhruv Amit Karande 16010321019 Electronics and Telecommunication 2025 Off Campus Placement Sutherland(O) 2.64

350 Lakshya Aswani 16010221056 Electronics Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Toshniwal Industries PVT ltd.(O) 2.54

351 Krisha Ketan Rawal 16010122817 Computer Engineering 2025 Off Campus Placement Spay Fintech Pvt.Ltd.(O) 2.24

352
Rishabh Babu Ravi Kumar 
Chidurala

16010122828 Computer Engineering 2025 On Campus Placement Beyond Automation Pvt. Ltd. 2.16

353 Smit Biren Shah 16010321801 Electronics and Telecommunication 2025 On Campus Placement Beyond Automation Pvt. Ltd. 2.16

354 Ishita Bhatia 16010421007 Information Technology 2025 Off Campus Placement CRISIL(O) ND

355 Kunal Neeraj Chaturvedi 16010121032 Computer Engineering 2025 Off Campus Placement Intrade (O) ND

356 Aryan Manish Parmar 16010121137 Computer Engineering 2025 Off Campus Placement Intrade (O) ND

357 Karan Vikas Kapadia 16010521088 Mechanical Engineering 2025 Off Campus Placement watsun Infrabuild Pvt. Ltd.(O) ND

358 Amar Kunvarji Shah 16010321043 Electronics and Telecommunication 2025 On Campus Placement Kalki Fashion (PPO) ND

359 Sejal Sanjay Patil 16010321036 Electronics and Telecommunication 2025 On Campus Placement Kalki Fashion (PPO) ND

360
Annambhotla Harsheeth Srinivas 
Bharadwaj

16010321003 Electronics and Telecommunication 2025 On Campus Placement Deloitte India(PPO) ND


